
CFL Fall 25 Registrations As of:  7/20/2025

ID # Type FIRST LAST Rating DIV POS POS RUN AGE Shirt Cell Phone MISS Games EMAIL MGR UMP
COMP 
SCORE

E-Contact Phone

444673 SUB John Abdella B 3 2B OF 1B 73.5 XXL (740) 418-4398 bcat1974@yahoo.com -- -- -- Nancy Abdella (740) 564-0440
692734 SUB Charles Aycock B 2 OF OF F 60.8 XL (916) 768-6559 9/22, 11/6 ckaycock64@gmail.com -- -- -- Traci Johnson (916) 812-1530
440597 SUB Randy Barger B 2 SF 3B F 68.8 XL (630) 688-2196 rcbpb58@hotmail.com -- -- -- Bev Barger (312) 343-4476
407983 SUB Donald Barnes C 2 P 1B A 75.7 XL (810) 923-6778 9/2 dode@thevillages.net -- -- -- Debbie Barnes (810) 599-4554
374627 SUB Henry Boudreau C 2 OF 2B F 67.1 LG (651) 226-8862 hpboudreau@me.com -- -- -- Cheryl Boudreau (651) 338-5654
336477 SUB Donald Bryant A 3 3B 2B A 61.9 XL (919) 691-9515 revman900@gmail.com -- -- -- Karen Marie Bryant (919) 939-6431
770028 SUB Scott Cammack B 3 SF SS A 57.7 XL (815) 931-8722 3 (Dates  TBD) florida6605@gmail.com -- -- -- Gillian Scully (708) 439-6128
773080 SUB Mike Caragher C 3 OF C F 69.1 LG (704) 953-6423 caragherm@aol.com -- -- -- Jean Caragher (704) 756-9443
594683 SUB Paul Castellano C 2 RF 1B A 71.1 M (717) 898-2442 Hip surgery 8/14 castellanopa@gmail.com -- -- Y Roslyn Castellano (717) 342-1971
312860 SUB Roger Chouinard B 3 SS 2B A 66.3 M (410) 357-8822 roger_chouinard@comcast.net-- -- -- Ann Chouinard (443) 850-0099
608767 SUB Daniel Couturier C 3 LCF P F 60.7 LG (303) 775-7796 dcedu2@gmail.com -- -- Y Olga (303) 471-5493
711715 SUB Jim Coyne C 2 2B C S 72.9 LG (571) 384-9345 coynejam@hotmail.com -- -- -- Sally Coyne (571) 384-9344
305798 SUB Fred Dennis A 2 OF OF A 65.3 XL (315) 447-8481 fwdennisllc@yahoo.com -- -- -- Chrissy Dennis (315) 246-0554
364482 SUB James Frazier B 2 2B OF F 60.0 LG (206) 459-0463 goofyguy7@yahoo.com -- -- -- Miyoung Frazier (253) 302-7359
508738 SUB Dave Hafer A 1 INF INF F 67.7 LG (484) 336-7760 david.g.hafer@gmail.com -- -- -- Becky Hafer (484) 256-5087
426241 SUB Dwight Huffman C 3 OF 1B A 68.9 XL (403) 510-0513 0 dlhuffman1956@gmail.com -- Y -- Judy Huffman (403) 608-5009
489864 SUB Ed Hurley A 2 OF SF F 68.2 LG (585) 820-0689 9/1 - 10/1 efhurley1@gmail.com -- -- -- Marilyn Hurley (585) 261-8006
510942 SUB Spencer Lampert A 3 LCF LF F 65.9 LG (203) 705-9113 spencerlampert@gmail.com -- -- -- Di Lampert (646) 327-1167
733595 SUB Billy Losey B 2 SS 3B A 60.6 LG (518) 708-9925 bill@myretirementsuccess.com-- -- -- Tori Losey (518) 396-6552
556890 SUB Dwight Lowe C 3 1B 2B A 66.3 XL (502) 316-4836 dwightlowe7@att.net -- -- -- Cindy Lowe (859) 221-8121
670804 SUB Andre Marquis A 2 OF INF F 67.4 M (613) 618-6893 Avail after 10/15 marquis.family@hotmail.com -- -- Y Susan Marquis (613) 790-9556
731585 SUB Mike Massine B 2 SF 2B A 67.7 LG (303) 909-1070 mmassine@indra.com -- -- Y Debra Golias (720) 202-1587
634369 SUB Joseph Mayer B 2 INF OF A 64.9 XL (352) 250-5964 josephmayer4@aol.com Y -- -- Kandis Grunditz (603) 944-5096
467662 SUB Kevin McCormick A 2 SF SS A 66.9 XL (631) 834-8784 papamc815@aol.com -- -- -- Diane McCormick (631) 576-7777
529777 SUB Mal Moen C 2 C 2B A 65.7 2XL (508) 989-0024 0 malvette345@aol.com -- -- -- Kathy Mclean (508) 951-2561

642726 SUB Anthony Muccioli A 2 LF LCF A 63.2 XXL (845) 656-3495
May not be avail 

until 10/1
amuccioli41@gmail.com -- -- -- Nanette Muccioli (845) 625-3555

720305 SUB Jose Luis Navedo B 2 SF 2B F 62.4 LG (305) 417-2411 jnavedo@bcppr.net -- -- -- Wandaly Navedo (787) 448-0514
780996 SUB Michael Nikitas C 3 1B 1B A 66.3 XXL (828) 450-8365 11/11 mcnikitas@hotmail.com -- -- -- Pam Nikitas (262) 343-6699
487159 SUB Brian Oakie B 2 3B 1B A 66.2 XL (586) 530-6769 bjsr59@hotmail.com -- Y -- Letty Oakie (586) 489-6319
509440 SUB Frank Olive C 3 P (only)P (only) A 73.2 XL (561) 846-2771 flyfto@aol.com -- -- -- Mollie McCarthy (352) 753-6009
786178 SUB Robert Polak C 3 2B RF A 69.2 LG (216) 536-5317 polcat2022@gmail.com -- -- -- Lynn Polak (330) 524-4581
775110 SUB Steven Rice B 2 OF 1B A 53.2 XL (954) 249-5472 G8trzsbr@gmail.com -- -- -- Dennis Rice (561) 738-7477
668642 SUB Marvin Schmucker C 3 SF OF F 52.9 M (574) 320-5321 marvs1b@gmail.com -- -- -- Shauna Schmucker (574) 536-7195
677976 SUB Joe Schott A 2 1B 2B A 67.0 XL (208) 761-1971 busterthegreat@gmail.com -- -- Y Dena Gambrel (208) 713-4563
592318 SUB Rocky Spottswood C 2 LF LCF A 72.3 LG (202) 409-8655 troxinc@aol.com Y Y -- Nancy Gamerman (413) 610-6876
715709 SUB Joe Stavola A 2 SF 2B A 60.9 XL (331) 321-5364 isp4888@comcast.net -- -- -- Patty Stavola (630) 554-0308
762640 SUB Rob Stebbin B 3 SF SS A 66.9 XL (352) 901-7700 rbstebbin@sbcglobal.net -- -- -- Sherry Stebbin (352) 901-4527
378950 SUB Franklin Sweeney B 3 P 2B A 66.9 LG (443) 454-4911 0 13coker1@gmail.com -- -- -- Christine Sweeny (443) 454-0260
669194 SUB David Teasley A 2 SS SF A 62.9 XL (303) 765-4979 Dsteasley@gmail.com -- -- -- Ruth Crowley (508) 778-7765




